



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
WPC No. 1079 of 2026
BHAGVAN DEWANGAN *versus* CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
WPC/1148/2026,WPC/1154/2026,WPC/1132/2026,WPC/
1135/2026,WPC/1138/2026
Order Sheet

17.06.2026	Ms. Chetna Sharma, Advocate and Mr. Satish Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Akansha Verma Dabhadker, Advocate for Respondent. On the submissions made by Mr. Satish Gupta, Advocate for the petitioners, list these matters on 08th of July, 2026 along with WPC No.1133 of 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Saxena	